10

11

12

13

14

15

Klasyfikacja: 12:00

Zawodnik

WRZUSZCZAK Irek
LAGODZINSKI Janusz
HERNIK Krzysztof
KRAWCZYK Rafat
TULA Magdalena

TULA Jakub

LEWANDOWSKI Przemystaw

JASZCZYK tukasz
SZYMCZAK Maciej
RASZCZYK Robert
MAJEWSKI Mateusz
PATURAJ Szymon
WINCZUR Marcin
BARTOSZEWSKI Dariusz

INDERIKE Artur

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

2695
2693
2694
2712
2619
2618
2627
2625
2711
2683
2611
2717
2718
2719

2722

SURVIVAL RACE 6KM

Survival Race
Brento Productions
2019-09-22
Wroctaw

6 km

NIEPRZYGOTOWANI
NIEPRZYGOTOWANI

NIEPRZYGOTOWANI

NONAME OrAWA

DALEKO JESZCZE? WROCLAW

DALEKO JESZCZE? WROCLAW

WARSZAWA

NINJAS TEAM JELCZ - LASKOWICE

MACIORA OSTRZESZOW

DZIKI TEAM ZAWADA

NINJA2 MINKOWICE

SCHUMACHER SZYBKO | WSCIEKLE SRODA SLASKA
SCHUMACHER SZYBKO | WSCIEKLE WROCEAW
SCHUMACHER SZYBKO | WSCIEKLE MALCZYCE

SCHUMACHER SZYBKO | WSCIEKLE

Kategoria Mkat Seria

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

Druzyna

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
netto
6km

00:48:35.90

00:48:36.75

00:50:45.10

00:56:12.95

00:58:42.05

00:58:42.40

00:59:12.80

01:01:56.20

01:02:04.10

01:02:33.20

01:02:37.60

01:03:10.85

01:03:11.20

01:03:11.35

01:03:11.45

00:48:35.90

00:48:36.75

00:50:45.10

00:56:12.95

00:58:42.05

00:58:42.40

00:59:12.80

01:01:56.20

01:02:04.10

01:02:33.20

01:02:37.60

01:03:10.85

01:03:11.20

01:03:11.35

01:03:11.45

+00:00:00
(0.0%)
+00:02:09
(4.2%)
+00:07:37
(13.6%)
+00:10:06
(17.2%)
+00:10:06
(17.2%)
+00:10:36
(17.9%)
+00:13:20
(21.5%)
+00:13:28
(21.7%)
+00:13:57
(22.3%)
+00:14:01
(22.4%)
+00:14:34
(23.1%)
+00:14:35
(23.1%)
+00:14:35
(23.1%)
+00:14:35
(23.1%)

BASEGRI

Tempo Tempo
min/km km/h

8:05

8:06

8:27

9:22

9:47

9:47

9:52

10:19

10:20

10:25

10:26

10:31

10:31

10:31

10:31

7.4
(100%)
7.4
(100%)
7.1
(95.9%)
6.4
(86.5%)
6.1
(82.4%)
6.1
(82.4%)
6.1
(82.4%)
5.8
(78.4%)
5.8
(78.4%)
5.8
(78.4%)
5.7
(77.0%)
5.7
(77.0%)
5.7
(77.0%)
5.7
(77.0%)
5.7
(77.0%)


file:///survival-race/m357.html
http://b4sport.pl

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Zawodnik

BARTCZAK Robert
WROBEL Krzysztof
JANUSZ tukasz
SYGULKA Agata
NOWACKI tukasz
ROMANOWSKI Tomasz
JABLONSKI tukasz
JANICKI Tymoteusz
LISOWICZ Tomasz
KISIELA Magdalena
GORALSKA Agnieszka
GORALSKI Marcin
ABRANTOWICZ Daniel
MARSZOLEK Dariusz
PAWLOWSKA Aleksandra
SOBCZAK Artur
SOBCZAK tukasz

TRELA Magdalena

MOTYL Patrycja
OBRUSNIK Pawet
ZMARZLY Bartosz

JAKUB tukasz

2696

2649

2666

2638

2677

2580

2593

2597

2598

2579

2665

2610

2663

2698

2609

2642

2675

2634

2631

2578

2697

2640

2621

ZERNIKI WROCEAWSKIE
WROCLAW

PSY

PSY BUKOWO

NINJAS TEAM OLAWA
JEMIOLOWA WROCLAW
JEMIOLOWA WROCLAW
TURBO PENDRAKI

TURBO PENDRAKI WOLOW
GLOGOW

PIEKNE | BESTIE ZAJACZKOW
PIEKNE | BESTIE

PIEKNE | BESTIE

PIEKNE | BESTIE WROCEAW
PIEKNE | BESTIE SZEWCE
ZJADEA JAK WYGLADA STRZELCE OPOLSKIE
ZJADEA JAK WYGLADA WROCLAW
MECALAC WROCLAW
MECALAC

tOZINA

OBRUS WROCLAW

CA VA RYBNIK

NINJAS TEAM OLAWA

Kategoria Mkat Seria Druzyna

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

Czas
netto
6km

01:05:35.20

01:08:37.45

01:11:51.90

01:11:52.65

01:13:07.95

01:14:08.35

01:14:16.30

01:16:29.95

01:16:30.25

01:16:43.65

01:18:55.80

01:18:55.85

01:18:56.10

01:18:56.15

01:18:57.00

01:19:01.35

01:19:01.55

01:19:16.65

01:19:17.00

01:22:32.15

01:24:30.60

01:24:34.65

01:24:40.25

01:05:35.20

01:08:37.45

01:11:51.90

01:11:52.65

01:13:07.95

01:14:08.35

01:14:16.30

01:16:29.95

01:16:30.25

01:16:43.65

01:18:55.80

01:18:55.85

01:18:56.10

01:18:56.15

01:18:57.00

01:19:01.35

01:19:01.55

01:19:16.65

01:19:17.00

01:22:32.15

01:24:30.60

01:24:34.65

01:24:40.25

+00:16:59
(25.9%)
+00:20:01
(29.2%)
+00:23:16
(32.4%)
+00:23:16
(32.4%)
+00:24:32
(33.5%)
+00:25:32
(34.4%)
+00:25:40
(34.6%)
+00:27:54
(36.5%)
+00:27:54
(36.5%)
+00:28:07
(36.7%)
+00:30:19
(38.4%)
+00:30:19
(38.4%)
+00:30:20
(38.4%)
+00:30:20
(38.4%)
+00:30:21
(38.4%)
+00:30:25
(38.5%)
+00:30:25
(38.5%)
+00:30:40
(38.7%)
+00:30:41
(38.7%)
+00:33:56
(41.1%)
+00:35:54
(42.5%)
+00:35:58
(42.5%)
+00:36:04
(42.6%)

Tempo Tempo
min/km km/h

10:55

11:26

11:58

11:58

12:11

12:21

12:22

12:44

12:45

12:47

13:09

13:09

13:09

13:09

13:09

13:10

13:10

13:12

13:12

13:45

14:05

14:05

14:06

5.5
(74.3%)

4.9
(66.2%)
4.9
(66.2%)
4.8
(64.9%)
4.7
(63.5%)
4.7
(63.5%)
4.7
(63.5%)
4.6
(62.2%)
4.6
(62.2%)
4.6
(62.2%)
4.6
(62.2%)
4.6
(62.2%)
4.6
(62.2%)
4.6
(62.2%)
4.5
(60.8%)
4.5
(60.8%)
4.4
(59.5%)
4.3
(58.1%)
4.3
(58.1%)
4.3
(58.1%)



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

58}

54

54

56

57

58

59

60

61

Zawodnik

DELCOURT Jean-Baptiste
LISINSKA Karolina
PASZAK Paulina
BERGER Denis

CZOP Maria

GINTER Pawet
WOJCIK Kacper
MALEK Ewa
WOJCIESZONEK Krzysztof
CIEZKI Sebastian
DUSZYNSKI Piotr
LITKOWIEC Mateusz
KARAS-REDER Dorota
TRZNADEL Patrycja
BLAUTH Sandra
KUBIS Kornelia
DROBNIAK Justyna
KESICKI Andrzej
KACZMAREK Adam
CHODOR Kacper
FIGAS Jakub

JASKOT Pawet

HOMENIUK Wiktor

2612

2668

2669

2614

2613

2615

2691

2623

2674

2699

2692

2620

2660

2635

2606

2661

2662

2724

2727

2592

2651

2588

2586

CA VA WROCLAW

CA VA WROCLAW

CA VA WROCLAW

CA VA WROCLAW

CA VA WROCLAW

CA VA
WARSZAWA

NIEPRZYGOTOWANI WROCLAW

NINJAS TEAM OLAWA

NINJAS TEAM

NIEPRZYGOTOWANI WROCLAW

NIEPRZYGOTOWANI WROCLAW

NINJAS TEAM

DEVASTATORES WROCLAW

DEVASTATORES OPOLE

DEVASTATORES WROCLAW

DEVASTATORES DOBRZEN WIELKI

DEVASTATORES DOBRZEN WIELKI

AFLOFARM ACTIVE TEAM PABIANICE

RZGOW

LOGIEN W KAKAKASKU OLAWA

LOGIEN W KAKAKASKU

LOGIEN W KAKAKASKU OLAWA

LOGIEN W KAKAKASKU OtAWA

Kategoria Mkat Seria Druzyna

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

55

54

54

56

57

58

59

60

61

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

Czas
netto
6km

01:24:49.75

01:24:49.85

01:24:50.95

01:24:52.20

01:24:53.50

01:24:54.95

01:25:52.70

01:25:57.80

01:25:58.10

01:26:05.85

01:26:20.30

01:27:37.55

01:29:33.40

01:29:33.75

01:29:34.35

01:29:34.85

01:29:34.85

01:29:40.95

01:29:43.20

01:29:44.20

01:29:44.55

01:29:44.60

01:29:45.40

01:24:49.75

01:24:49.85

01:24:50.95

01:24:52.20

01:24:53.50

01:24:54.95

01:25:52.70

01:25:57.80

01:25:58.10

01:26:05.85

01:26:20.30

01:27:37.55

01:29:33.40

01:29:33.75

01:29:34.35

01:29:34.85

01:29:34.85

01:29:40.95

01:29:43.20

01:29:44.20

01:29:44.55

01:29:44.60

01:29:45.40

+00:36:13
(42.7%)
+00:36:13
(42.7%)
+00:36:15
(42.7%)
+00:36:16
(42.7%)
+00:36:17
(42.8%)
+00:36:19
(42.8%)
+00:37:16
(43.4%)
+00:37:21
(43.5%)
+00:37:22
(43.5%)
+00:37:29
(43.6%)
+00:37:44
(43.7%)
+00:39:01
(44.5%)
+00:40:57
(45.7%)
+00:40:57
(45.7%)
+00:40:58
(45.7%)
+00:40:58
(45.7%)
+00:40:58
(45.7%)
+00:41:05
(45.8%)
+00:41:07
(45.8%)
+00:41:08
(45.8%)
+00:41:08
(45.8%)
+00:41:08
(45.8%)
+00:41:09
(45.9%)

Tempo Tempo
min/km km/h

14:08

14:08

14:08

14:08

14:08

14:09

14:18

14:19

14:19

14:20

14:23

14:36

14:55

14:55

14:55

14:55

14:55

14:56

14:57

14:57

14:57

14:57

14:57

4.2
(56.8%)
4.2
(56.8%)
4.2
(56.8%)
4.2
(56.8%)
4.2
(56.8%)
4.2
(56.8%)
4.2
(56.8%)
4.2
(56.8%)
4.2
(56.8%)
4.2
(56.8%)
4.2
(56.8%)
4.1
(55.4%)
4
(54.1%)
4
(54.1%)
4
(54.1%)
4
(54.1%)
4
(54.1%)
4
(54.1%)
4
(54.1%)
4
(54.1%)
4
(54.1%)
4
(54.1%)
4
(54.1%)



62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Zawodnik

BARANIECKI Adam
CHODOR Maciej
NIEDZWIECKI Bartek
STANCZYK Jakub
SZYMANSKI tukasz
SKOCZYLAS Maciej
MEINHARDT Mateusz
ZIETEK Krzysztof
WOLIKOWSKA Joanna

MAJEWSKI Adam

OLSZYNSKI Jarostaw
GO Przemyslaw
BOLDA Adrian
HAJDA Lukasz
SPIONEK Arek
ZOMMER Katarzyna
WOJEWODA tukasz
PECIAK Agata
SOBOLEWSKI Tomasz
DYDAK Jacek
KOTECKI Marek

WESOLOWSKI Mateusz

2589

2591

2585

2590

2652

2587

2599

2647

2682

2702

2705

2704

2595

2594

2685

2716

2596

2709

2723

2707

2706

3450

2708

LOGIEN W KAKAKASKU OLAWA

LOGIEN W KAKAKASKU OLAWA

LOGIEN W KAKAKASKU OLAWA

LOGIEN W KAKAKASKU OLAWA

LOGIEN W KAKAKASKU OLAWA

LOGIEN W KAKAKASKU OtAWA

WROCLAW

LESZNO

LIPNO

KILOUTOU TEAM

KILOUTOU TEAM

KILOUTOU TEAM £ODZ

FRYZJER POLSKI

FRYZJER POLSKI WROCLAW

FRYZJER POLSKI

AFLOFARM ACTIVE TEAM PABIANICE

FRYZJER POLSKI WROCLAW

KILOUTOU TEAM

AFLOFARM ACTIVE TEAM PABIANICE

KILOUTOU TEAM SMOLEC

KILOUTOU TEAM

KILOUTOU TEAM

Kategoria Mkat Seria Druzyna

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

Czas
netto
6km

01:29:46.25

01:29:46.40

01:29:46.95

01:29:48.10

01:29:51.65

01:29:53.65

01:29:57.45

01:30:50.95

01:30:51.25

01:31:18.65

01:31:19.05

01:31:19.65

01:31:38.60

01:31:39.80

01:31:47.80

01:31:54.35

01:31:54.65

01:31:55.75

01:31:56.50

01:31:57.15

01:31:57.40

01:31:58.35

01:32:02.45

01:29:46.25

01:29:46.40

01:29:46.95

01:29:48.10

01:29:51.65

01:29:53.65

01:29:57.45

01:30:50.95

01:30:51.25

01:31:18.65

01:31:19.05

01:31:19.65

01:31:38.60

01:31:39.80

01:31:47.80

01:31:54.35

01:31:54.65

01:31:55.75

01:31:56.50

01:31:57.15

01:31:57.40

01:31:58.35

01:32:02.45

+00:41:10
(45.9%)
+00:41:10
(45.9%)
+00:41:11
(45.9%)
+00:41:12
(45.9%)
+00:41:15
(45.9%)
+00:41:17
(45.9%)
+00:41:21
(46.0%)
+00:42:15
(46.5%)
+00:42:15
(46.5%)
+00:42:42
(46.8%)
+00:42:43
(46.8%)
+00:42:43
(46.8%)
+00:43:02
(47.0%)
+00:43:03
(47.0%)
+00:43:11
(47.1%)
+00:43:18
(47.1%)
+00:43:18
(47.1%)
+00:43:19
(47.1%)
+00:43:20
(47.1%)
+00:43:21
(47.1%)
+00:43:21
(47.2%)
+00:43:22
(47.2%)
+00:43:26
(47.2%)

Tempo Tempo
min/km km/h

14:57

14:57

14:57

14:58

14:58

14:58

14:59

15:08

15:08

15:13

15:13

15:13

15:16

15:16

15:17

15:19

15:19

15:19

15:19

15:19

15:19

15:19

15:20

(54.1%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)



85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

100

102

103

104

105

106

107

Zawodnik

TESIOROWSKI Dariusz
WAJDA Rafat

BOLDA Paulina
MATUSZEK Arek
FRYDRYCH Maciej

BIL Grzegorz

MATUSZEWSKA-JOZEFIAK
Karolina

ZUK Anna
ABRANTOWICZ Marcin
WASIK Ewa

ZAGORSKA Zuzanna
ZAGORSKI Marcin
GRABARZ Klaudia
MAZIARZ Mariusz
HALAT Kamila
WOZNICZKA Matgorzata
RAKOWSKA Monika

JAZIENICKI Kamil

KREGIEL Kamila
MAJCHRZAK Damian
MAJCHRZAK Agnieszka

BERDYS Marta

2629

2703

2653

2715

3478

2700

2681

2636

2637

2664

2667

2639

2622

2670

2641

2617

2644

2645

2687

3408

2725

2726

2643

FRYZJER POLSKI WROCLAW

KILOUTOU TEAM

FRYZJER POLSKI WROCLAW

AFLOFARM ACTIVE TEAM PABIANICE

KILOUTOU TEAM MIRKOW

LESZNO

PIEKNE | BESTIE SZEWCE

PIEKNE | BESTIE PANIOWICE

PIEKNE | BESTIE GDYNIA

ZAGORKI WROCLAW

ZAGORKI WROCLAW

NINJAS TEAM OLAWA

NINJAS TEAM OLAWA

NINJAS TEAM OLAWA

NINJAS TEAM OLAWA

NINJAS TEAM OLAWA

NINJAS TEAM OLAWA

ZIOLKI

DZIKI Z JAGODNA WROCLAW

DZIKI Z JAGODNA WROCLAW

NINJAS TEAM OLtAWA

Kategoria Mkat Seria Druzyna

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

100

102

103

104

105

106

107

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

Czas
netto
6km

01:32:04.55

01:32:04.95

01:32:05.35

01:32:05.65

01:32:06.05

01:32:16.35

01:32:20.40

01:33:12.65

01:33:12.80

01:33:13.50

01:33:17.05

01:33:17.65

01:33:24.70

01:33:24.80

01:33:24.95

01:33:25.15

01:33:25.15

01:33:25.55

01:36:36.85

01:36:37.00

01:37:31.95

01:37:32.50

01:37:35.05

01:32:04.55

01:32:04.95

01:32:05.35

01:32:05.65

01:32:06.05

01:32:16.35

01:32:20.40

01:33:12.65

01:33:12.80

01:33:13.50

01:33:17.05

01:33:17.65

01:33:24.70

01:33:24.80

01:33:24.95

01:33:25.15

01:33:25.15

01:33:25.55

01:36:36.85

01:36:37.00

01:37:31.95

01:37:32.50

01:37:35.05

+00:43:28
(47.2%)
+00:43:29
(47.2%)
+00:43:29
(47.2%)
+00:43:29
(47.2%)
+00:43:30
(47.2%)
+00:43:40
(47.3%)
+00:43:44
(47.4%)
+00:44:36
(47.9%)
+00:44:36
(47.9%)
+00:44:37
(47.9%)
+00:44:41
(47.9%)
+00:44:41
(47.9%)
+00:44:48
(48.0%)
+00:44:48
(48.0%)
+00:44:49
(48.0%)
+00:44:49
(48.0%)
+00:44:49
(48.0%)
+00:44:49
(48.0%)
+00:48:00
(49.7%)
+00:48:01
(49.7%)
+00:48:56
(50.2%)
+00:48:56
(50.2%)
+00:48:59
(50.2%)

Tempo Tempo
min/km km/h

15:20

15:20

15:20

15:20

15:21

15:22

15:23

15:32

15:32

15:32

15:32

15:32

15:34

15:34

15:34

15:34

15:34

15:34

16:06

16:06

16:15

16:15

16:15

B9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
B9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.9
(52.7%)
3.7
(50.0%)
3.7
(50.0%)
3.7
(50.0%)
3.7
(50.0%)
3.7
(50.0%)



108

109

110

111

112

112

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

Zawodnik

BERDYS Marcin

KOZIOL Barbara
MROCZKOWSKA Marta
NAJGEBAUR Matgorzata

WOZNIAK Katarzyna

SZKUDLARSKA-NOWACZYK
Katarzyna

MAZUR Matgorzata
BUTWICKA Anna
SZPILAKOWSKA Dorota
BIALOWAS Marek
MRUK Ola

MRUK Anna
SKOWRONSKI Marek
BUTWICKA Agnieszka
FALIKOWSKI Krzysztof
BUSZCZAK Katarzyna
KULAWIK Krystian
PIOTROWSKI Adam
KOSCIELNY Justyna

KOSCIELNY Tomasz

Znaleziono 127 wynik(éw)

2678

2680

2600

2672

2679

2626

2607

2603

2632

2655

2657

2633

2604

2608

2605

2658

2628

2584

2577

2582

NINJAS TEAM OLAWA

WARIATKA WROCLAW

NINJAS TEAM OLAWA

NINJAS TEAM OLAWA

KATARZYNY

KATARZYNY SRODA WIELKOPOLSKA

SURVIVAL NA RELAXIE - SECOND EDITION OtAWA

SURVIVAL NA RELAXIE - SECOND EDITION OtAWA

SURVIVAL NA RELAXIE - SECOND EDITION OtAWA

SURVIVAL NA RELAXIE - SECOND EDITION OtAWA

SURVIVAL NA RELAXIE - SECOND EDITION JACZKOWICE

SURVIVAL NA RELAXIE - SECOND EDITION JACZKOWICE

SURVIVAL NA RELAXIE - SECOND EDITION WROCLAW

SURVIVAL NA RELAXIE - SECOND EDITION OtAWA

SURVIVAL NA RELAXIE - SECOND EDITION OtAWA

SURVIVAL NA RELAXIE - SECOND EDITION OtAWA

DZIKI TEAM ZAWADA

SWIDNICA

MOKRONOS GORNY

Kategoria Mkat Seria Druzyna

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

108

109

110

111

112

112

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

Czas
netto
6km

01:37:35.80

01:40:12.45

01:41:27.65

01:41:29.35

01:42:54.90

01:42:54.90

01:48:12.25

01:48:12.40

01:48:12.70

01:48:13.15

01:48:16.35

01:48:16.85

01:48:19.05

01:48:19.30

01:48:22.45

01:48:22.65

01:54:35.65

01:57:40.35

01:57:43.70

01:57:44.20

01:37:35.80

01:40:12.45

01:41:27.65

01:41:29.35

01:42:54.90

01:42:54.90

01:48:12.25

01:48:12.40

01:48:12.70

01:48:13.15

01:48:16.35

01:48:16.85

01:48:19.05

01:48:19.30

01:48:22.45

01:48:22.65

01:54:35.65

01:57:40.35

01:57:43.70

01:57:44.20

+00:48:59
(50.2%)
+00:51:36
(51.5%)
+00:52:51
(52.1%)
+00:52:53
(52.1%)
+00:54:19
(52.8%)
+00:54:19
(52.8%)
+00:59:36
(55.1%)
+00:59:36
(55.1%)
+00:59:36
(55.1%)
+00:59:37
(55.1%)
+00:59:40
(55.1%)
+00:59:40
(55.1%)
+00:59:43
(55.1%)
+00:59:43
(55.1%)
+00:59:46
(55.2%)
+00:59:46
(55.2%)
+01:05:59
(57.6%)
+01:09:04
(58.7%)
+01:09:07
(58.7%)
+01:09:08
(58.7%)

Tempo Tempo
min/km km/h

16:15

16:42

16:54

16:54

17:09

17:09

18:02

18:02

18:02

18:02

18:02

18:02

18:03

18:03

18:03

18:03

19:05

19:36

19:37

19:37

3.7
(50.0%)
3.6
(48.6%)
3.5
(47.3%)
B85
(47.3%)
3.5
(47.3%)
3.5
(47.3%)
3.3
(44.6%)
3.3
(44.6%)
3.3
(44.6%)
3.3
(44.6%)
3.3
(44.6%)
3.3
(44.6%)
3.3
(44.6%)
3.3
(44.6%)
3.3
(44.6%)
3.3
(44.6%)
3.1
(41.9%)
3.1
(41.9%)
3.1
(41.9%)
3.1
(41.9%)



	SURVIVAL RACE 6KM
	Klasyfikacja: 12:00


